Miter Gauge Assembly Breakdown
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
400 P0605X400 MITER GAUGE 408 PS04 PHLP HD SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2
401 PS06 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 3/8 409 PSS53M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 12
402 P0605X402 POINTER 410 P0605X410 MITER GAUGE HANDLE
403 P0605X403 BLOCK 411 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
404 P0605X404 SHAFT 412 P0605X412 MITER GAUGE
405 P0605X405 MITER GAUGE SCALE 413 P0605X413 PLATE
406 P0605X406 PHLP HD SCR 5/32-32 X 5/8 414 P0605X414 GUIDE PLATE
407 P0605X407 HEX NUT 5/32-32 415 PFH9M FLAT HD SCR M6-1 X 6
Miter Gauge Parts List
Extension Table Assembly Breakdown
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
500 P0605X500 EXTENSION TABLE ASSEMBLY 523 P0605X523 FRONT RAIL PLATE 52"
501 P0605X501 LEFT SCALE 526 P0605X526 RIGHT EXTENSION PLATE
502 P0605X502 RIGHT SCALE 529 PS14M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 12
503 P0605X503 EXTENSION TABLE PLATE 530 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
504 P0605X504 EXTENSION TABLE SUPPORT 531 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
505 P0605X505 FRONT EXTENSION BRACKET 532 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
506 P0605X506 FRONT RAIL (91-3/8" LONG) 533 PN08 HEX NUT 3/8-16
507 P0605X507 FENCE TUBE (91-3/8" LONG) 534 P0605X534 FOOT 3/8-16 X 2
508 P0605X508 END CAP 535 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
509 P0605X509 REAR RAIL (79" LONG) 536 PS14M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 12
510 P0605X510 REAR EXTENSION BRACKET 538 PFH21M FLAT HD SCR M8-1.25 X 25
511 P0605X511 LOWER SHELF 539 PFB15M FLANGE BOLT M8-1.25 X 12
512 P0605X512 LOWER SHELF BRACKET 540 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
513 P0605X513 SHELF END PLATE 541 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
514 P0605X514 SUPPORT LEG 542 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
515 PHTEK6M TAP SCREW M4 X 16 543 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
Extension Table Parts List
Outfeed Table Assembly Breakdown
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
600 P0605X600 OUTFEED TABLE ASSEMBLY 610 P0605X610 REAR EXTENSION PLATE
601 P0605X601 OUTFEED TABLE PLATE 620 PS14M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 12
602 P0605X602 OUTFEED TABLE SUPPORT 621 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
603 P0605X603 REAR OUTFEED TABLE BRACKET 622 PFB16M FLANGE BOLT M8-1.25 X 16
604 P0605X604 SUPPORT LEG 623 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
605 P0605X605 FRONT OUTFEED TABLE BRACKET 624 PS14M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 12
606 P0605X606 LOWER SHELF 625 PN08 HEX NUT 3/8-16
607 P0605X607 LOWER SHELF BRACKET 626 P0605X626 FOOT 3/8-16 X 2
608 P0605X608 SHELF END PLATE 627 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
609 PHTEK6M TAP SCREW M4 X 16
Outfeed Table Parts List
Warning Label Parts List
Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels.
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
700 P0605X700 GUARD AND ANTI-KICK BACK LABEL 706 P0605X706 MACHINE ID LABEL G0605X
701 P0605X701 DISCONNECT POWER-BLADES LABEL 706 P0606X706 MACHINE ID LABEL G0606X
702 P0605X702 SAFETY GLASSES-HEARING LABEL 707 PLABEL-12A READ MANUAL-VERTICAL NS 7/05
703 H7942 EXTREME SERIES PLATE 708 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL
704 P0605X704 MODEL NUMBER LABEL G0605X 709 PPAINT-1 GRIZZLY GREEN PAINT
704 P0606X704 MODEL NUMBER LABEL G0606X 710 PPAINT-11 PUTTY TOUCH-UP PAINT
705 G8589 GRIZZLY NAMEPLATE-LARGE
1 year
WARRANTY AND RETURNS
WARRANTY CARD
The following information is given on a voluntary basis. It will be used for marketing purposes to help us develop
better products and services. Of course, all information is strictly confidential.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
Note: We never use names more than 3 times.
10.  _____________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® –  Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!
~Since 1983~
ORDER
24 HOURS A DAY!
1-800-523-4777
Visit Our Website Today For
Current Specials!